Rang Concurrent(s)
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Maélle Rémillard

Mia Carvalho

Maria Madison Di Giovanni
Sara-Jeanne Boulanger
Talia Gutmann-Richard
Corinne Baccus

Zoé Ducharme
Evangeline Alexander
Coralie Paquette

10 Sienna Pereira

WD Louison Allaire

WD Angelina Bello

WD Romy Bergevin
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Claudette Larouche
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Skate Canada

Date:

9-Feb-2024

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2024

Terrebonne

9 février 2024 au 11 février 2024
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 13) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Les Lames d'Argent

Laval
Saint-Léonard
Mille-Tles
Lakeshore
Des Deux-Rives
St-Eustache
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Dollard
Outremont
Anjou

Dollard

6:29:45PM

Claude Latour

Patinage Canada

Points

29.72
29.58
26.27
24.60
23.48
22.42
19.98
18.17
16.98
14.82



